
Final Classification - A. AV
29/08/2015 - 16:54  ALL LEGS PROGRESSIVE Page 1

Rnk No Entrant/Rider Nat Cat Rnk Vehicle S.S. Extra/Delay/Early Total Leader<diff>Prev

1 14 MOSCONE Giancarlo AV 1 YAMAHA WR 250 F 22:10:04 53:00 23:03:04IT

16:10 (1) 2:14:11 (1) 2:17:37 (3) 5:26:01 (3) 33:28 (1) 6:15:37 (2) 1:52:37 (2) 3:14:23 (1)

2 12 BARWICK Chris AV 2 KTM EXC 250 F 25:21:10 1:00 25:22:10UK +2:19:06 +2:19:06

25:40 (4) 2:39:12 (4) 2:39:03 (5) 5:45:55 (4) 46:11 (3) 7:34:59 (4) 2:14:59 (4) 3:15:11 (2)

3 13 ZANETTI Roberto A. 1 HONDA CRF 250 25:21:21 1:22:00 26:43:21IT +3:40:17 +1:21:11

21:47 (2) 2:20:57 (2) 2:08:27 (1) 5:06:22 (1) 50:03 (4) 6:12:23 (1) 1:51:22 (1) 6:30:00 (4)

4 15 CILLI Aurelio A. 2 KTM EXC 250 F 28:10:09 2:00 28:12:09IT +5:09:05 +1:28:48

42:06 (5) 2:55:03 (5) 2:29:33 (4) 6:24:24 (5) 56:25 (5) 8:31:37 (5) 2:13:25 (3) 3:57:36 (3)
Non-Classified

11 SULLIVAN-PAVEY Llewellyn A. YAMAHA WR 250 F 20:21:29 2:02:00 22:23:29AUS Retired: T.C. 0G
22:10 (3) 2:24:37 (3) 2:10:23 (2) 5:11:27 (2) 37:59 (2) 6:43:00 (3) 2:51:53 (5)

www .moto-live.info * INFOMEGA-SERRES Team * www .serresrally.com



Final Classification - AV BV CV
29/08/2015 - 16:58  ALL LEGS PROGRESSIVE Page 1

Rnk No Entrant/Rider Nat Cat Rnk Vehicle S.S. Extra/Delay/Early Total Leader<diff>Prev

1 14 MOSCONE Giancarlo AV 1 YAMAHA WR 250 F 22:10:04 53:00 23:03:04IT

16:10 (1) 2:14:11 (1) 2:17:37 (3) 5:26:01 (1) 33:28 (1) 6:15:37 (1) 1:52:37 (1) 3:14:23 (2)

2 41 HAWKINS Roger BV 1 KTM EXC 450 25:05:01 6:00 25:11:01UK +2:07:57 +2:07:57

28:34 (6) 2:34:52 (5) 2:20:15 (4) 5:54:40 (3) 44:09 (2) 7:41:29 (8) 2:07:05 (2) 3:13:57 (1)

3 12 BARWICK Chris AV 2 KTM EXC 250 F 25:21:10 1:00 25:22:10UK +2:19:06 +11:09

25:40 (4) 2:39:12 (7) 2:39:03 (11) 5:45:55 (2) 46:11 (3) 7:34:59 (6) 2:14:59 (9) 3:15:11 (3)

4 30 ZATKO Jan BV 2 BMW G450X 25:11:55 16:00 25:27:55SÊ +2:24:51 +5:45

24:52 (3) 2:26:06 (2) 2:10:58 (1) 6:25:28 (8) 49:46 (5) 7:08:18 (2) 2:13:57 (8) 3:32:30 (5)

5 43 WOLTERS Stef BV 3 KTM EXC 300 26:01:22 26:01:22NL +2:58:18 +33:27

29:33 (8) 2:44:03 (9) 2:46:58 (14) 6:13:10 (6) 48:54 (4) 7:27:04 (4) 2:13:12 (7) 3:18:28 (4)

6 76 De BRUIN Ron CV 1 KTM EXC 500 26:11:19 18:00 26:29:19NL +3:26:15 +27:57

33:17 (13) 2:34:43 (4) 2:24:15 (6) 6:07:04 (4) 1:00:10 (10) 7:37:28 (7) 2:13:01 (6) 3:41:21 (7)

7 63 SMIT Hans BV 4 KTM EXC 450 27:19:53 11:00 27:30:53NL +4:27:49 +1:01:34

38:08 (15) 2:47:40 (10) 2:41:18 (12) 6:23:24 (7) 51:20 (6) 7:52:19 (10) 2:17:28 (10) 3:48:16 (8)

8 35 PAYR Wolfgang BV 5 HUSQVARNA FE 450 27:31:10 1:00 27:32:10AT +4:29:06 +1:17

35:39 (14) 2:49:26 (11) 2:22:20 (5) 6:51:30 (9) 1:06:04 (14) 7:30:52 (5) 2:10:42 (4) 4:04:37 (9)

9 36 MUNSTERS Leon BV 6 BETA RR 350 28:57:16 4:00 29:01:16NL +5:58:12 +1:29:06

31:58 (10) 2:51:33 (13) 2:28:18 (7) 8:28:51 (14) 53:32 (7) 7:46:41 (9) 2:17:59 (11) 3:38:24 (6)

10 39 LAKE Paul BV 7 KTM EXC 450 28:55:40 1:20:00 30:15:40UK +7:12:36 +1:14:24

38:32 (16) 2:31:38 (3) 2:36:20 (8) 6:10:56 (5) 57:45 (8) 7:20:39 (3) 2:09:50 (3) 6:30:00 (13)

11 44 HARVEY Paul BV 8 KTM EXC 450 29:25:33 1:02:00 30:27:33UK +7:24:29 +11:53

28:42 (7) 2:51:15 (12) 2:37:20 (10) 7:42:37 (12) 1:00:36 (11) 8:03:19 (12) 2:26:40 (13) 4:15:04 (10)

12 77 ROSE Steve CV 2 KTM EXC 525 30:05:39 36:00 30:41:39UK +7:38:35 +14:06

24:08 (2) 2:56:38 (14) 2:53:48 (15) 8:13:09 (13) 1:09:53 (15) 7:58:16 (11) 2:12:43 (5) 4:17:04 (11)

13 74 LOVELL Graham CV 3 KTM EXC 530 32:33:04 17:00 32:50:04UK +9:47:00 +2:08:25

27:24 (5) 2:43:47 (8) 3:24:18 (16) 7:23:54 (11) 1:05:57 (13) 8:33:40 (13) 2:24:04 (12) 6:30:00 (14)

14 80 MASON Lee CV 4 KTM EXC 520 30:54:24 3:23:00 34:17:24UK +11:14:20 +1:27:20

32:40 (12) 3:02:11 (16) 2:44:01 (13) 6:53:51 (10) 1:13:28 (16) 8:41:54 (14) 3:03:38 (15) 4:42:41 (12)

15 42 VISSER Freddy BV 9 KTM EXC 350 F 34:46:34 6:25:00 41:11:34NL +18:08:30 +6:54:10

31:59 (11) 2:58:43 (15) 2:36:54 (9) 8:32:57 (15) 59:23 (9) 9:58:04 (15) 2:38:34 (14) 6:30:00 (15)
Non-Classified

40 SMITH Neal BV KTM EXC 450 24:54:42 11:26:00 36:20:42UK Retired: T.C. 0F
29:38 (9) 2:36:21 (6) 2:16:23 (2) 8:32:57 (16) 1:01:19 (12) 9:58:04 (16)

www .moto-live.info * INFOMEGA-SERRES Team * www .serresrally.com



Final Classification - B. BV BW
29/08/2015 - 16:55  ALL LEGS PROGRESSIVE Page 1

Rnk No Entrant/Rider Nat Cat Rnk Vehicle S.S. Extra/Delay/Early Total Leader<diff>Prev

1 5 KLIMCIW Ondrej B. 1 KTM R 450 Rally 19:56:31 19:56:31CZ

18:29 (2) 2:04:41 (2) 1:49:22 (1) 4:40:30 (2) 32:38 (1) 6:18:05 (6) 1:52:37 (5) 2:20:09 (2)

2 6 SCHEDER Karel B. 2 HUSQVARNA FE 450 19:56:15 2:00 19:58:15CZ +1:44 +1:44

18:17 (1) 2:01:23 (1) 1:51:15 (2) 4:41:47 (3) 40:01 (7) 6:12:49 (3) 1:52:36 (4) 2:18:07 (1)

3 2 VERHOEVEN Frans B. 3 YAMAHA WR 450 F 20:19:50 5:00 20:24:50NL +28:19 +26:35

22:55 (4) 2:10:39 (3) 2:03:57 (3) 4:38:59 (1) 33:41 (2) 6:07:29 (2) 1:51:25 (3) 2:30:45 (5)

4 1 COSENTINO Andrea B. 4 KTM EXC 450 20:56:11 1:00 20:57:11IT +1:00:40 +32:21

22:09 (3) 2:14:07 (5) 2:14:23 (10) 4:56:27 (4) 34:10 (3) 6:13:12 (4) 1:51:06 (2) 2:30:37 (4)

5 4 CALESINI Sandro B. 5 KTM EXC 350 F 21:42:00 21:42:00IT +1:45:29 +44:49

23:24 (7) 2:18:14 (6) 2:05:59 (6) 5:12:01 (6) 44:20 (12) 6:26:08 (8) 2:01:39 (11) 2:30:15 (3)

6 3 Van PELT Jr Robert B. 6 HUSQVARNA FE 450 22:06:01 22:06:01NL +2:09:30 +24:01

24:27 (10) 2:18:47 (7) 2:14:56 (12) 5:57:46 (12) 37:21 (5) 6:04:42 (1) 1:47:27 (1) 2:40:35 (7)

7 56 HAWKER Neil B. 7 SUZUKI RMX 450 Z 22:11:05 5:00 22:16:05UK +2:19:34 +10:04

23:48 (8) 2:19:30 (9) 2:23:28 (24) 5:27:14 (8) 43:21 (8) 6:16:28 (5) 1:58:53 (8) 2:38:23 (6)

8 8 PAVEY Simon B. 8 HUSQVARNA TE 450 22:18:35 3:00 22:21:35AU +2:25:04 +5:30

23:14 (5) 2:19:17 (8) 2:13:40 (9) 5:17:21 (7) 47:22 (14) 6:30:57 (9) 2:01:20 (10) 2:45:24 (8)

9 52 Van GEEL Marco B. 9 KTM EXC 450 24:01:53 27:00 24:28:53NL +4:32:22 +2:07:18

35:13 (36) 2:25:35 (12) 2:15:03 (13) 5:53:54 (10) 51:39 (24) 6:41:33 (10) 1:58:48 (7) 3:20:08 (19)

10 53 Van GERVEN Jan B. 10 KTM EXC 450 24:24:21 29:00 24:53:21NL +4:56:50 +24:28

29:50 (27) 2:23:15 (10) 2:13:32 (8) 6:28:05 (26) 49:03 (17) 6:43:16 (11) 2:01:14 (9) 3:16:06 (17)

11 27 AUCHMANN Markus B. 11 HUSQVARNA FE 450 24:58:04 24:58:04AT +5:01:33 +4:43

24:58 (13) 2:36:07 (22) 2:25:34 (25) 6:17:44 (22) 49:19 (19) 7:13:33 (18) 2:10:59 (23) 2:59:50 (10)

12 22 KALAT Jiri B. 12 KTM EXC 350 F 25:00:28 25:00:28CZ +5:03:57 +2:24

25:31 (16) 2:43:59 (29) 2:29:10 (29) 5:58:57 (13) 1:05:17 (36) 7:03:30 (15) 2:07:48 (17) 3:06:16 (13)

13 47 VAN HERTUM Caspar B. 13 KTM EXC 450 24:32:13 34:00 25:06:13NL +5:09:42 +5:45

24:53 (12) 2:29:16 (14) 2:17:28 (18) 6:01:59 (16) 1:02:12 (35) 7:03:00 (14) 2:05:47 (13) 3:07:38 (15)

14 41 HAWKINS Roger BV 1 KTM EXC 450 25:05:01 6:00 25:11:01UK +5:14:30 +4:48

28:34 (22) 2:34:52 (19) 2:20:15 (19) 5:54:40 (11) 44:09 (10) 7:41:29 (28) 2:07:05 (16) 3:13:57 (16)

15 26 VLCEK Petr-Angelo B. 14 KTM XCW 450 24:59:39 15:00 25:14:39CZ +5:18:08 +3:38

26:01 (18) 2:31:12 (16) 2:22:35 (23) 6:02:09 (17) 49:27 (21) 6:58:22 (12) 2:10:06 (21) 3:39:47 (24)

16 30 ZATKO Jan BV 2 BMW G450X 25:11:55 16:00 25:27:55SÊ +5:31:24 +13:16

24:52 (11) 2:26:06 (13) 2:10:58 (7) 6:25:28 (25) 49:46 (22) 7:08:18 (16) 2:13:57 (25) 3:32:30 (22)

17 32 TRIVELAS Tilemachos B. 15 HONDA XR 440 Rally 25:19:19 20:00 25:39:19GR +5:42:48 +11:24

30:19 (29) 2:42:13 (27) 2:20:39 (20) 6:00:09 (15) 55:12 (27) 7:36:41 (27) 2:06:40 (14) 3:07:26 (14)

18 59 VEPREK Jiri B. 16 HUSABERG FE 450 25:37:20 12:00 25:49:20CZ +5:52:49 +10:01

25:14 (14) 2:30:01 (15) 2:21:17 (21) 6:13:43 (20) 44:16 (11) 7:25:25 (23) 2:05:26 (12) 3:51:58 (27)

19 60 BREUERS Marc B. 17 KTM EXC 450 25:25:29 30:00 25:55:29USA +5:58:58 +6:09

38:05 (40) 2:35:48 (21) 2:25:49 (26) 6:36:52 (28) 49:04 (18) 7:09:50 (17) 2:08:32 (18) 3:01:29 (11)

20 43 WOLTERS Stef BV 3 KTM EXC 300 26:01:22 26:01:22NL +6:04:51 +5:53

29:33 (25) 2:44:03 (30) 2:46:58 (39) 6:13:10 (19) 48:54 (16) 7:27:04 (24) 2:13:12 (24) 3:18:28 (18)

21 55 HEWITT Simon B. 18 HUSQVARNA FE 350 26:15:26 1:00 26:16:26UK +6:19:55 +15:04

27:08 (19) 2:43:17 (28) 2:32:15 (32) 6:17:01 (21) 58:29 (30) 7:25:07 (22) 2:22:14 (33) 3:29:55 (21)

22 62 HUIGEVOORT Marcel B. 19 KTM EXC 350 F 26:20:17 24:00 26:44:17NL +6:47:46 +27:51

36:49 (38) 2:34:59 (20) 2:17:25 (17) 5:53:02 (9) 1:05:19 (37) 8:25:23 (36) 2:29:23 (38) 2:57:57 (9)

23 7 RIEZEBOS Jasper B. 20 KTM EXC 450 25:32:26 1:11:00 1:00 26:44:26NL +6:47:55 +0:09

25:19 (15) 2:24:30 (11) 2:04:33 (5) 5:09:52 (5) 38:47 (6) 6:20:47 (7) 1:58:38 (6) 6:30:00 (43)

24 57 RITSMA Rintje B. 21 HUSQVARNA FE 450 27:02:06 27:02:06NL +7:05:35 +17:40

32:40 (34) 3:39:56 (47) 2:30:36 (30) 6:23:09 (23) 47:42 (15) 7:30:54 (26) 2:09:04 (19) 3:28:05 (20)

25 63 SMIT Hans BV 4 KTM EXC 450 27:19:53 11:00 27:30:53NL +7:34:22 +28:47

38:08 (41) 2:47:40 (32) 2:41:18 (38) 6:23:24 (24) 51:20 (23) 7:52:19 (30) 2:17:28 (27) 3:48:16 (26)

26 35 PAYR Wolfgang BV 5 HUSQVARNA FE 450 27:31:10 1:00 27:32:10AT +7:35:39 +1:17

35:39 (37) 2:49:26 (34) 2:22:20 (22) 6:51:30 (30) 1:06:04 (38) 7:30:52 (25) 2:10:42 (22) 4:04:37 (31)

27 31 HURLSTON Mark B. 22 HUSQVARNA TE 450 26:38:23 1:42:00 28:20:23UK +8:23:52 +48:13

28:28 (21) 2:50:28 (35) 2:16:47 (16) 5:59:59 (14) 44:07 (9) 8:02:52 (32) 2:20:41 (30) 3:55:01 (28)

28 61 LIEFHEBBER Hans-Jos B. 23 KTM EXC 350 F 27:09:19 1:36:00 28:45:19NL +8:48:48 +24:56

1:06:40 (48) 2:37:46 (25) 2:04:29 (4) 8:32:57 (43) 36:57 (4) 7:00:36 (13) 2:06:48 (15) 3:03:06 (12)

29 51 De GROOT Richard B. 24 HONDA CRF 450 X 27:31:59 1:25:00 28:56:59NL +9:00:28 +11:40

32:18 (33) 2:44:43 (31) 2:35:19 (33) 6:49:29 (29) 1:16:11 (42) 7:17:24 (20) 2:16:39 (26) 3:59:56 (29)

30 36 MUNSTERS Leon BV 6 BETA RR 350 28:57:16 4:00 29:01:16NL +9:04:45 +4:17

31:58 (31) 2:51:33 (37) 2:28:18 (28) 8:28:51 (38) 53:32 (25) 7:46:41 (29) 2:17:59 (28) 3:38:24 (23)

31 48 AGOSHKOV Dmitri B. 25 KTM EXC 450 29:27:39 17:00 29:44:39RU +9:48:08 +43:23

24:12 (9) 2:36:35 (24) 2:15:10 (14) 8:03:49 (36) 45:46 (13) 8:55:39 (38) 2:21:28 (32) 4:05:00 (32)

32 58 VASATKO Jiri B. 26 HUSQVARNA TE 310 29:29:18 23:00 29:52:18CZ +9:55:47 +7:39

27:18 (20) 2:41:54 (26) 2:31:57 (31) 7:22:31 (32) 1:11:51 (39) 8:49:45 (37) 2:23:00 (34) 4:01:02 (30)

33 39 LAKE Paul BV 7 KTM EXC 450 28:55:40 1:20:00 30:15:40UK +10:19:09 +23:22

38:32 (42) 2:31:38 (17) 2:36:20 (34) 6:10:56 (18) 57:45 (29) 7:20:39 (21) 2:09:50 (20) 6:30:00 (44)

34 44 HARVEY Paul BV 8 KTM EXC 450 29:25:33 1:02:00 30:27:33UK +10:31:02 +11:53

28:42 (23) 2:51:15 (36) 2:37:20 (36) 7:42:37 (35) 1:00:36 (33) 8:03:19 (33) 2:26:40 (36) 4:15:04 (33)

35 46 GARCIA-RAMIREZ Jose-Emilio B. 27 KTM R 450 Rally 31:38:51 20:00 31:58:51ES +12:02:20 +1:31:18

29:57 (28) 2:57:12 (39) 3:00:40 (41) 8:17:31 (37) 58:54 (31) 9:43:19 (41) 2:23:54 (35) 3:47:24 (25)

36 21 PUTZ Wolfgang B. 28 KTM EXC 450 32:17:00 3:16:00 35:33:00AT +15:36:29 +3:34:09

30:55 (30) 2:53:34 (38) 3:04:29 (42) 7:13:57 (31) 1:20:24 (43) 8:06:42 (34) 2:36:59 (39) 6:30:00 (42)

37 18 KOHLBACHER Susanne BW 1 HUSABERG FE 450 33:25:57 3:24:00 36:49:57AT +16:53:26 +1:16:57

37:10 (39) 3:25:34 (43) 3:20:39 (43) 7:23:45 (33) 1:20:38 (44) 8:09:22 (35) 2:38:49 (41) 6:30:00 (40)

38 33 BROUWER Kees B. 29 BMW G 450 X 30:50:33 6:39:00 37:29:33NL +17:33:02 +39:36

34:33 (35) 2:57:58 (40) 2:57:05 (40) 8:32:57 (45) 57:29 (28) 7:57:40 (31) 2:21:25 (31) 4:31:26 (34)

39 65 KONOPITZKY Michael-Alexander B. 30 BMW G 450 X 34:30:12 4:31:00 39:01:12AT +19:04:41 +1:31:39

45:15 (44) 3:28:09 (45) 3:35:49 (44) 8:32:57 (42) 1:14:29 (40) 9:24:58 (40) 2:41:33 (43) 4:47:02 (35)

40 66 KONOPITZKY Andreas B. 31 HUSABERG FE 450 36:11:07 4:58:00 41:09:07AT +21:12:36 +2:07:55

45:00 (43) 3:28:09 (44) 3:35:52 (45) 8:31:55 (39) 1:14:36 (41) 9:24:48 (39) 2:40:47 (42) 6:30:00 (39)

41 42 VISSER Freddy BV 9 KTM EXC 350 F 34:46:34 6:25:00 41:11:34NL +21:15:03 +2:27

31:59 (32) 2:58:43 (41) 2:36:54 (35) 8:32:57 (44) 59:23 (32) 9:58:04 (45) 2:38:34 (40) 6:30:00 (41)

42 49 KARAM Sami B. 32 HUSABERG FE 450 37:45:25 7:12:00 44:57:25LE +25:00:54 +3:45:51

54:37 (47) 3:39:00 (46) 3:40:07 (46) 8:32:57 (41) 1:27:07 (45) 9:58:04 (46) 3:03:33 (44) 6:30:00 (38)

43 28 HAMIAUX Bjorn B. 33 KTM EXC 350 F 37:46:08 8:10:00 45:56:08BE +25:59:37 +58:43

48:44 (46) 3:44:41 (48) 3:41:08 (48) 8:32:57 (40) 1:27:23 (46) 9:57:37 (42) 3:03:38 (45) 6:30:00 (37)

44 50 DOLLING Michael B. 34 KTM EXC 450 33:22:55 15:59:00 49:21:55GB +29:25:24 +3:25:47

48:15 (45) 3:12:07 (42) 2:40:08 (37) 8:32:57 (47) 54:24 (26) 9:58:04 (43) 2:28:17 (37) 4:48:43 (36)
Non-Classified

34 VAN DEN BOSCH Peter B. HUSQVARNA FE 450 11:42:34 20:00 12:02:34NL Retired: T.C. 0D
25:33 (17) 2:33:52 (18) 2:14:42 (11) 6:28:27 (27)

40 SMITH Neal BV KTM EXC 450 24:54:42 11:26:00 36:20:42UK Retired: T.C. 0F
29:38 (26) 2:36:21 (23) 2:16:23 (15) 8:32:57 (46) 1:01:19 (34) 9:58:04 (44)

45 HARTL Roland B. KTM RR 450 Rally Rep 23:33:50 1:46:00 25:19:50AT Retired: T.C. 0G
28:45 (24) 2:48:44 (33) 2:26:11 (27) 7:27:33 (34) 49:25 (20) 7:14:18 (19) 2:18:54 (29)

54 PABISKA David B. KTM EXC 450 6:18:02 1:56:00 8:14:02CZ Retired: T.C. 0C
23:22 (6) 2:13:32 (4) 3:41:08 (47)

www .moto-live.info * INFOMEGA-SERRES Team * www .serresrally.com



Final Classification - BW
29/08/2015 - 17:15  ALL LEGS PROGRESSIVE Page 1

Rnk No Entrant/Rider Nat Cat Rnk Vehicle S.S. Extra/Delay/Early Total Leader<diff>Prev

1 18 KOHLBACHER Susanne BW 1 HUSABERG FE 450 33:25:57 3:24:00 36:49:57AT

37:10 (1) 3:25:34 (1) 3:20:39 (1) 7:23:45 (1) 1:20:38 (1) 8:09:22 (1) 2:38:49 (1) 6:30:00 (1)

www .moto-live.info * INFOMEGA-SERRES Team * www .serresrally.com



Final Classification - C. C2 CV
29/08/2015 - 17:02  ALL LEGS PROGRESSIVE Page 1

Rnk No Entrant/Rider Nat Cat Rnk Vehicle S.S. Extra/Delay/Early Total Leader<diff>Prev

1 87 FERDINAND Kreidl C2 1 KTM LC4 690 Rally Fa 23:01:12 1:00 23:02:12AT

25:03 (2) 2:28:58 (1) 2:11:03 (2) 5:21:49 (1) 46:01 (1) 6:31:41 (2) 2:03:04 (1) 3:13:33 (4)

2 9 ZBORAN Anton C. 1 KTM EXC 500 24:52:23 24:52:23SK +1:50:11 +1:50:11

26:23 (3) 2:36:24 (5) 2:20:23 (6) 6:09:20 (4) 52:26 (4) 7:09:28 (3) 2:06:35 (2) 3:11:24 (2)

3 78 BENKO Martin C. 2 KTM EXC 500 25:03:51 25:03:51SK +2:01:39 +11:28

31:15 (11) 2:31:16 (3) 2:16:55 (3) 6:14:36 (5) 47:29 (2) 7:18:57 (6) 2:12:02 (4) 3:11:21 (1)

4 86 SUMNER Paul C2 2 KTM LC4 690 25:59:19 10:00 26:09:19UK +3:07:07 +1:05:28

28:25 (10) 2:38:50 (7) 2:19:30 (5) 6:05:51 (2) 54:26 (6) 7:37:57 (9) 2:23:17 (9) 3:31:03 (5)

5 72 JUNG Graham C. 3 KTM EXC 500 26:24:14 1:00 26:25:14UK +3:23:02 +15:55

27:22 (6) 3:05:32 (15) 2:29:32 (9) 6:37:05 (7) 49:06 (3) 7:33:57 (7) 2:08:53 (3) 3:12:47 (3)

6 76 De BRUIN Ron CV 1 KTM EXC 500 26:11:19 18:00 26:29:19NL +3:27:07 +4:05

33:17 (14) 2:34:43 (4) 2:24:15 (7) 6:07:04 (3) 1:00:10 (7) 7:37:28 (8) 2:13:01 (7) 3:41:21 (6)

7 89 OBONA Vladimir C2 3 KTM LC4 690 Enduro R 28:44:10 28:44:10SK +5:41:58 +2:14:51

28:17 (9) 2:36:50 (6) 2:19:25 (4) 6:39:16 (8) 1:07:10 (10) 7:54:34 (10) 2:22:38 (8) 5:16:00 (12)

8 77 ROSE Steve CV 2 KTM EXC 525 30:05:39 36:00 30:41:39UK +7:39:27 +1:57:29

24:08 (1) 2:56:38 (10) 2:53:48 (12) 8:13:09 (14) 1:09:53 (11) 7:58:16 (11) 2:12:43 (6) 4:17:04 (7)

9 74 LOVELL Graham CV 3 KTM EXC 530 32:33:04 17:00 32:50:04UK +9:47:52 +2:08:25

27:24 (7) 2:43:47 (8) 3:24:18 (15) 7:23:54 (13) 1:05:57 (9) 8:33:40 (13) 2:24:04 (10) 6:30:00 (13)

10 70 CHATZIMICHALIS Konstantinos C. 4 HUSABERG FE 570 27:32:40 5:56:00 33:28:40GR +10:26:28 +38:36

27:33 (8) 2:46:15 (9) 2:25:59 (8) 6:22:13 (6) 53:31 (5) 7:11:07 (4) 3:03:38 (13) 4:22:24 (8)

11 80 MASON Lee CV 4 KTM EXC 520 30:54:24 3:23:00 34:17:24UK +11:15:12 +48:44

32:40 (13) 3:02:11 (12) 2:44:01 (11) 6:53:51 (10) 1:13:28 (13) 8:41:54 (14) 3:03:38 (14) 4:42:41 (10)

12 75 PLARINA Robbert C. 5 KTM EXC 500 31:16:17 3:52:00 1:00 35:09:17NL +12:07:05 +51:53

26:57 (5) 2:57:43 (11) 3:12:12 (14) 8:32:57 (15) 1:01:09 (8) 8:28:03 (12) 2:12:06 (5) 4:25:10 (9)

13 79 MASON Ben C. 6 KTM XCW 505 31:34:13 10:23:00 41:57:13UK +18:55:01 +6:47:56

33:41 (15) 3:02:14 (13) 3:41:08 (16) 8:32:57 (16) 1:13:27 (12) 7:14:23 (5) 2:32:35 (11) 4:43:48 (11)
Non-Classified

71 GEELEN Rob C. BETA 520 RR 25:35:59 3:55:00 29:30:59NL Retired: T.C. 0F
32:26 (12) 3:09:43 (16) 2:43:15 (10) 7:16:25 (12) 1:56:06 (15) 9:58:04 (15)

73 VAN HEERTUM Sjors C. KTM EXC 500 11:44:03 27:00 12:11:03NL Retired: T.C. 0D
26:33 (4) 2:29:32 (2) 2:07:50 (1) 6:40:08 (9)

88 LASSELSBERGER Gunter C2 KTM LC4 690 Enduro R 23:08:55 4:51:00 27:59:55AT Retired: T.C. 0G
34:46 (16) 3:02:24 (14) 2:54:29 (13) 7:08:56 (11) 1:17:43 (14) 5:35:09 (1) 2:35:28 (12)

www .moto-live.info * INFOMEGA-SERRES Team * www .serresrally.com



Final Classification - C. CV
29/08/2015 - 16:56  ALL LEGS PROGRESSIVE Page 1

Rnk No Entrant/Rider Nat Cat Rnk Vehicle S.S. Extra/Delay/Early Total Leader<diff>Prev

1 9 ZBORAN Anton C. 1 KTM EXC 500 24:52:23 24:52:23SK

26:23 (2) 2:36:24 (4) 2:20:23 (3) 6:09:20 (2) 52:26 (3) 7:09:28 (1) 2:06:35 (1) 3:11:24 (2)

2 78 BENKO Martin C. 2 KTM EXC 500 25:03:51 25:03:51SK +11:28 +11:28

31:15 (8) 2:31:16 (2) 2:16:55 (2) 6:14:36 (3) 47:29 (1) 7:18:57 (4) 2:12:02 (3) 3:11:21 (1)

3 72 JUNG Graham C. 3 KTM EXC 500 26:24:14 1:00 26:25:14UK +1:32:51 +1:21:23

27:22 (5) 3:05:32 (11) 2:29:32 (6) 6:37:05 (5) 49:06 (2) 7:33:57 (5) 2:08:53 (2) 3:12:47 (3)

4 76 De BRUIN Ron CV 1 KTM EXC 500 26:11:19 18:00 26:29:19NL +1:36:56 +4:05

33:17 (11) 2:34:43 (3) 2:24:15 (4) 6:07:04 (1) 1:00:10 (5) 7:37:28 (6) 2:13:01 (6) 3:41:21 (4)

5 77 ROSE Steve CV 2 KTM EXC 525 30:05:39 36:00 30:41:39UK +5:49:16 +4:12:20

24:08 (1) 2:56:38 (7) 2:53:48 (9) 8:13:09 (10) 1:09:53 (8) 7:58:16 (7) 2:12:43 (5) 4:17:04 (5)

6 74 LOVELL Graham CV 3 KTM EXC 530 32:33:04 17:00 32:50:04UK +7:57:41 +2:08:25

27:24 (6) 2:43:47 (5) 3:24:18 (11) 7:23:54 (9) 1:05:57 (7) 8:33:40 (9) 2:24:04 (7) 6:30:00 (10)

7 70 CHATZIMICHALIS Konstantinos C. 4 HUSABERG FE 570 27:32:40 5:56:00 33:28:40GR +8:36:17 +38:36

27:33 (7) 2:46:15 (6) 2:25:59 (5) 6:22:13 (4) 53:31 (4) 7:11:07 (2) 3:03:38 (9) 4:22:24 (6)

8 80 MASON Lee CV 4 KTM EXC 520 30:54:24 3:23:00 34:17:24UK +9:25:01 +48:44

32:40 (10) 3:02:11 (9) 2:44:01 (8) 6:53:51 (7) 1:13:28 (10) 8:41:54 (10) 3:03:38 (10) 4:42:41 (8)

9 75 PLARINA Robbert C. 5 KTM EXC 500 31:16:17 3:52:00 1:00 35:09:17NL +10:16:54 +51:53

26:57 (4) 2:57:43 (8) 3:12:12 (10) 8:32:57 (11) 1:01:09 (6) 8:28:03 (8) 2:12:06 (4) 4:25:10 (7)

10 79 MASON Ben C. 6 KTM XCW 505 31:34:13 10:23:00 41:57:13UK +17:04:50 +6:47:56

33:41 (12) 3:02:14 (10) 3:41:08 (12) 8:32:57 (12) 1:13:27 (9) 7:14:23 (3) 2:32:35 (8) 4:43:48 (9)
Non-Classified

71 GEELEN Rob C. BETA 520 RR 25:35:59 3:55:00 29:30:59NL Retired: T.C. 0F
32:26 (9) 3:09:43 (12) 2:43:15 (7) 7:16:25 (8) 1:56:06 (11) 9:58:04 (11)

73 VAN HEERTUM Sjors C. KTM EXC 500 11:44:03 27:00 12:11:03NL Retired: T.C. 0D
26:33 (3) 2:29:32 (1) 2:07:50 (1) 6:40:08 (6)

www .moto-live.info * INFOMEGA-SERRES Team * www .serresrally.com



Final  Classification Cat. D
28/08/2015 - 17:58  ALL LEGS PROGRESSIVE Page 1

Rnk No Entrant/Rider Nat Cat Rnk Vehicle S.S. Extra/Delay/Early Total Leader<diff>Prev

1 99 MACHACEK Josef D. 1 YAMAHA RAPTOR 900 18:24:46 6:09:00 24:33:46CZ

31:35 (2) 2:22:16 (1) 2:12:47 (2) 5:55:27 (1) 47:13 (1) 4:35:00 (1) 2:00:28 (1)

2 96 PLECHATY Martin D. 2 KTM E-ATV 690 SM 21:00:57 9:04:00 30:04:57CZ +5:31:11 +5:31:11

29:34 (1) 2:24:48 (2) 2:04:49 (1) 8:32:57 (2) 48:38 (2) 4:37:30 (2) 2:02:41 (2)

3 97 VAN ASS Rene D. 3 BARROSA AAM 650 29:16:34 11:45:00 41:01:34NL +16:27:48 +10:56:37

1:06:40 (4) 2:47:12 (3) 2:48:00 (3) 8:32:57 (3) 1:00:03 (3) 9:58:04 (3) 3:03:38 (3)
Non-Classified

98 TOMOV Vasil D. 4 KTM ATV EXC 525 16:53:30 11:04:00 27:57:30BG Retired: T.C. 0D
54:44 (3) 3:44:41 (4) 3:41:08 (4) 8:32:57 (4)

www .moto-live.info * INFOMEGA-SERRES Team * www .serresrally.com



Final  Classification
29/08/2015 - 16:52  ALL LEGS PROGRESSIVE Page 1

Rnk No Entrant/Rider Nat Cat Rnk Vehicle S.S. Extra/Delay/Early Total Leader<diff>Prev

1 5 KLIMCIW Ondrej B. 1 KTM R 450 Rally 19:56:31 19:56:31CZ

18:29 (3) 2:04:41 (2) 1:49:22 (1) 4:40:30 (2) 32:38 (1) 6:18:05 (9) 1:52:37 (7) 2:20:09 (2)

2 6 SCHEDER Karel B. 2 HUSQVARNA FE 450 19:56:15 2:00 19:58:15CZ +1:44 +1:44

18:17 (2) 2:01:23 (1) 1:51:15 (2) 4:41:47 (3) 40:01 (9) 6:12:49 (5) 1:52:36 (5) 2:18:07 (1)

3 2 VERHOEVEN Frans B. 3 YAMAHA WR 450 F 20:19:50 5:00 20:24:50NL +28:19 +26:35

22:55 (7) 2:10:39 (3) 2:03:57 (3) 4:38:59 (1) 33:41 (3) 6:07:29 (3) 1:51:25 (4) 2:30:45 (5)

4 1 COSENTINO Andrea B. 4 KTM EXC 450 20:56:11 1:00 20:57:11IT +1:00:40 +32:21

22:09 (5) 2:14:07 (5) 2:14:23 (14) 4:56:27 (4) 34:10 (4) 6:13:12 (6) 1:51:06 (2) 2:30:37 (4)

5 4 CALESINI Sandro B. 5 KTM EXC 350 F 21:42:00 21:42:00IT +1:45:29 +44:49

23:24 (10) 2:18:14 (7) 2:05:59 (6) 5:12:01 (8) 44:20 (14) 6:26:08 (11) 2:01:39 (13) 2:30:15 (3)

6 3 Van PELT Jr Robert B. 6 HUSQVARNA FE 450 22:06:01 22:06:01NL +2:09:30 +24:01

24:27 (14) 2:18:47 (8) 2:14:56 (16) 5:57:46 (17) 37:21 (6) 6:04:42 (2) 1:47:27 (1) 2:40:35 (7)

7 56 HAWKER Neil B. 7 SUZUKI RMX 450 Z 22:11:05 5:00 22:16:05UK +2:19:34 +10:04

23:48 (11) 2:19:30 (10) 2:23:28 (33) 5:27:14 (12) 43:21 (10) 6:16:28 (8) 1:58:53 (10) 2:38:23 (6)

8 8 PAVEY Simon B. 8 HUSQVARNA TE 450 22:18:35 3:00 22:21:35AU +2:25:04 +5:30

23:14 (8) 2:19:17 (9) 2:13:40 (13) 5:17:21 (9) 47:22 (18) 6:30:57 (12) 2:01:20 (12) 2:45:24 (8)

9 87 FERDINAND Kreidl C2 1 KTM LC4 690 Rally Fa 23:01:12 1:00 23:02:12AT +3:05:41 +40:37

25:03 (18) 2:28:58 (17) 2:11:03 (11) 5:21:49 (10) 46:01 (16) 6:31:41 (13) 2:03:04 (14) 3:13:33 (19)

10 14 MOSCONE Giancarlo AV 1 YAMAHA WR 250 F 22:10:04 53:00 23:03:04IT +3:06:33 +0:52

16:10 (1) 2:14:11 (6) 2:17:37 (24) 5:26:01 (11) 33:28 (2) 6:15:37 (7) 1:52:37 (6) 3:14:23 (21)

11 52 Van GEEL Marco B. 9 KTM EXC 450 24:01:53 27:00 24:28:53NL +4:32:22 +1:25:49

35:13 (56) 2:25:35 (15) 2:15:03 (17) 5:53:54 (15) 51:39 (31) 6:41:33 (14) 1:58:48 (9) 3:20:08 (25)

12 9 ZBORAN Anton C. 1 KTM EXC 500 24:52:23 24:52:23SK +4:55:52 +23:30

26:23 (25) 2:36:24 (31) 2:20:23 (28) 6:09:20 (25) 52:26 (32) 7:09:28 (22) 2:06:35 (17) 3:11:24 (17)

13 53 Van GERVEN Jan B. 10 KTM EXC 450 24:24:21 29:00 24:53:21NL +4:56:50 +0:58

29:50 (41) 2:23:15 (12) 2:13:32 (12) 6:28:05 (37) 49:03 (22) 6:43:16 (16) 2:01:14 (11) 3:16:06 (23)

14 27 AUCHMANN Markus B. 11 HUSQVARNA FE 450 24:58:04 24:58:04AT +5:01:33 +4:43

24:58 (17) 2:36:07 (29) 2:25:34 (35) 6:17:44 (31) 49:19 (25) 7:13:33 (25) 2:10:59 (28) 2:59:50 (10)

15 22 KALAT Jiri B. 12 KTM EXC 350 F 25:00:28 25:00:28CZ +5:03:57 +2:24

25:31 (21) 2:43:59 (41) 2:29:10 (40) 5:58:57 (18) 1:05:17 (49) 7:03:30 (20) 2:07:48 (21) 3:06:16 (13)

16 78 BENKO Martin C. 2 KTM EXC 500 25:03:51 25:03:51SK +5:07:20 +3:23

31:15 (45) 2:31:16 (22) 2:16:55 (21) 6:14:36 (29) 47:29 (19) 7:18:57 (29) 2:12:02 (29) 3:11:21 (16)

17 47 VAN HERTUM Caspar B. 13 KTM EXC 450 24:32:13 34:00 25:06:13NL +5:09:42 +2:22

24:53 (16) 2:29:16 (18) 2:17:28 (23) 6:01:59 (21) 1:02:12 (48) 7:03:00 (19) 2:05:47 (16) 3:07:38 (15)

18 41 HAWKINS Roger BV 1 KTM EXC 450 25:05:01 6:00 25:11:01UK +5:14:30 +4:48

28:34 (36) 2:34:52 (26) 2:20:15 (27) 5:54:40 (16) 44:09 (12) 7:41:29 (41) 2:07:05 (20) 3:13:57 (20)

19 26 VLCEK Petr-Angelo B. 14 KTM XCW 450 24:59:39 15:00 25:14:39CZ +5:18:08 +3:38

26:01 (24) 2:31:12 (21) 2:22:35 (32) 6:02:09 (22) 49:27 (27) 6:58:22 (17) 2:10:06 (26) 3:39:47 (31)

20 12 BARWICK Chris AV 2 KTM EXC 250 F 25:21:10 1:00 25:22:10UK +5:25:39 +7:31

25:40 (23) 2:39:12 (36) 2:39:03 (50) 5:45:55 (13) 46:11 (17) 7:34:59 (37) 2:14:59 (36) 3:15:11 (22)

21 30 ZATKO Jan BV 2 BMW G450X 25:11:55 16:00 25:27:55SÊ +5:31:24 +5:45

24:52 (15) 2:26:06 (16) 2:10:58 (10) 6:25:28 (36) 49:46 (28) 7:08:18 (21) 2:13:57 (35) 3:32:30 (29)

22 32 TRIVELAS Tilemachos B. 15 HONDA XR 440 Rally 25:19:19 20:00 25:39:19GR +5:42:48 +11:24

30:19 (43) 2:42:13 (38) 2:20:39 (29) 6:00:09 (20) 55:12 (37) 7:36:41 (38) 2:06:40 (18) 3:07:26 (14)

23 59 VEPREK Jiri B. 16 HUSABERG FE 450 25:37:20 12:00 25:49:20CZ +5:52:49 +10:01

25:14 (19) 2:30:01 (20) 2:21:17 (30) 6:13:43 (28) 44:16 (13) 7:25:25 (32) 2:05:26 (15) 3:51:58 (35)

24 60 BREUERS Marc B. 17 KTM EXC 450 25:25:29 30:00 25:55:29USA +5:58:58 +6:09

38:05 (60) 2:35:48 (28) 2:25:49 (36) 6:36:52 (39) 49:04 (23) 7:09:50 (23) 2:08:32 (22) 3:01:29 (11)

25 43 WOLTERS Stef BV 3 KTM EXC 300 26:01:22 26:01:22NL +6:04:51 +5:53

29:33 (39) 2:44:03 (42) 2:46:58 (55) 6:13:10 (27) 48:54 (21) 7:27:04 (33) 2:13:12 (33) 3:18:28 (24)

26 86 SUMNER Paul C2 2 KTM LC4 690 25:59:19 10:00 26:09:19UK +6:12:48 +7:57

28:25 (34) 2:38:50 (35) 2:19:30 (26) 6:05:51 (23) 54:26 (36) 7:37:57 (40) 2:23:17 (47) 3:31:03 (28)

27 55 HEWITT Simon B. 18 HUSQVARNA FE 350 26:15:26 1:00 26:16:26UK +6:19:55 +7:07

27:08 (28) 2:43:17 (39) 2:32:15 (45) 6:17:01 (30) 58:29 (41) 7:25:07 (31) 2:22:14 (44) 3:29:55 (27)

28 72 JUNG Graham C. 3 KTM EXC 500 26:24:14 1:00 26:25:14UK +6:28:43 +8:48

27:22 (30) 3:05:32 (61) 2:29:32 (41) 6:37:05 (40) 49:06 (24) 7:33:57 (36) 2:08:53 (23) 3:12:47 (18)

29 76 De BRUIN Ron CV 1 KTM EXC 500 26:11:19 18:00 26:29:19NL +6:32:48 +4:05

33:17 (52) 2:34:43 (25) 2:24:15 (34) 6:07:04 (24) 1:00:10 (44) 7:37:28 (39) 2:13:01 (32) 3:41:21 (32)

30 13 ZANETTI Roberto A. 1 HONDA CRF 250 25:21:21 1:22:00 26:43:21IT +6:46:50 +14:02

21:47 (4) 2:20:57 (11) 2:08:27 (8) 5:06:22 (5) 50:03 (29) 6:12:23 (4) 1:51:22 (3) 6:30:00 (60)

31 62 HUIGEVOORT Marcel B. 19 KTM EXC 350 F 26:20:17 24:00 26:44:17NL +6:47:46 +0:56

36:49 (58) 2:34:59 (27) 2:17:25 (22) 5:53:02 (14) 1:05:19 (50) 8:25:23 (51) 2:29:23 (52) 2:57:57 (9)

32 7 RIEZEBOS Jasper B. 20 KTM EXC 450 25:32:26 1:11:00 1:00 26:44:26NL +6:47:55 +0:09

25:19 (20) 2:24:30 (13) 2:04:33 (5) 5:09:52 (6) 38:47 (8) 6:20:47 (10) 1:58:38 (8) 6:30:00 (59)

33 57 RITSMA Rintje B. 21 HUSQVARNA FE 450 27:02:06 27:02:06NL +7:05:35 +17:40

32:40 (51) 3:39:56 (68) 2:30:36 (43) 6:23:09 (33) 47:42 (20) 7:30:54 (35) 2:09:04 (24) 3:28:05 (26)

34 63 SMIT Hans BV 4 KTM EXC 450 27:19:53 11:00 27:30:53NL +7:34:22 +28:47

38:08 (61) 2:47:40 (45) 2:41:18 (52) 6:23:24 (34) 51:20 (30) 7:52:19 (43) 2:17:28 (38) 3:48:16 (34)

35 35 PAYR Wolfgang BV 5 HUSQVARNA FE 450 27:31:10 1:00 27:32:10AT +7:35:39 +1:17

35:39 (57) 2:49:26 (47) 2:22:20 (31) 6:51:30 (44) 1:06:04 (52) 7:30:52 (34) 2:10:42 (27) 4:04:37 (40)

36 15 CILLI Aurelio A. 2 KTM EXC 250 F 28:10:09 2:00 28:12:09IT +8:15:38 +39:59

42:06 (63) 2:55:03 (52) 2:29:33 (42) 6:24:24 (35) 56:25 (38) 8:31:37 (53) 2:13:25 (34) 3:57:36 (37)

37 31 HURLSTON Mark B. 22 HUSQVARNA TE 450 26:38:23 1:42:00 28:20:23UK +8:23:52 +8:14

28:28 (35) 2:50:28 (48) 2:16:47 (20) 5:59:59 (19) 44:07 (11) 8:02:52 (47) 2:20:41 (41) 3:55:01 (36)

38 89 OBONA Vladimir C2 3 KTM LC4 690 Enduro R 28:44:10 28:44:10SK +8:47:39 +23:47

28:17 (33) 2:36:50 (33) 2:19:25 (25) 6:39:16 (41) 1:07:10 (53) 7:54:34 (44) 2:22:38 (45) 5:16:00 (51)

39 61 LIEFHEBBER Hans-Jos B. 23 KTM EXC 350 F 27:09:19 1:36:00 28:45:19NL +8:48:48 +1:09

1:06:40 (69) 2:37:46 (34) 2:04:29 (4) 8:32:57 (68) 36:57 (5) 7:00:36 (18) 2:06:48 (19) 3:03:06 (12)

40 51 De GROOT Richard B. 24 HONDA CRF 450 X 27:31:59 1:25:00 28:56:59NL +9:00:28 +11:40

32:18 (48) 2:44:43 (43) 2:35:19 (46) 6:49:29 (43) 1:16:11 (60) 7:17:24 (28) 2:16:39 (37) 3:59:56 (38)

41 36 MUNSTERS Leon BV 6 BETA RR 350 28:57:16 4:00 29:01:16NL +9:04:45 +4:17

31:58 (46) 2:51:33 (50) 2:28:18 (39) 8:28:51 (57) 53:32 (34) 7:46:41 (42) 2:17:59 (39) 3:38:24 (30)

42 48 AGOSHKOV Dmitri B. 25 KTM EXC 450 29:27:39 17:00 29:44:39RU +9:48:08 +43:23

24:12 (13) 2:36:35 (32) 2:15:10 (18) 8:03:49 (54) 45:46 (15) 8:55:39 (57) 2:21:28 (43) 4:05:00 (41)

43 58 VASATKO Jiri B. 26 HUSQVARNA TE 310 29:29:18 23:00 29:52:18CZ +9:55:47 +7:39

27:18 (29) 2:41:54 (37) 2:31:57 (44) 7:22:31 (49) 1:11:51 (55) 8:49:45 (56) 2:23:00 (46) 4:01:02 (39)

44 39 LAKE Paul BV 7 KTM EXC 450 28:55:40 1:20:00 30:15:40UK +10:19:09 +23:22

38:32 (62) 2:31:38 (23) 2:36:20 (47) 6:10:56 (26) 57:45 (40) 7:20:39 (30) 2:09:50 (25) 6:30:00 (54)

45 44 HARVEY Paul BV 8 KTM EXC 450 29:25:33 1:02:00 30:27:33UK +10:31:02 +11:53

28:42 (37) 2:51:15 (49) 2:37:20 (49) 7:42:37 (53) 1:00:36 (45) 8:03:19 (48) 2:26:40 (50) 4:15:04 (42)

46 77 ROSE Steve CV 2 KTM EXC 525 30:05:39 36:00 30:41:39UK +10:45:08 +14:06

24:08 (12) 2:56:38 (53) 2:53:48 (56) 8:13:09 (55) 1:09:53 (54) 7:58:16 (46) 2:12:43 (31) 4:17:04 (43)

47 46 GARCIA-RAMIREZ Jose-Emilio B. 27 KTM R 450 Rally 31:38:51 20:00 31:58:51ES +12:02:20 +1:17:12

29:57 (42) 2:57:12 (54) 3:00:40 (59) 8:17:31 (56) 58:54 (42) 9:43:19 (60) 2:23:54 (48) 3:47:24 (33)

48 74 LOVELL Graham CV 3 KTM EXC 530 32:33:04 17:00 32:50:04UK +12:53:33 +51:13

27:24 (31) 2:43:47 (40) 3:24:18 (63) 7:23:54 (51) 1:05:57 (51) 8:33:40 (54) 2:24:04 (49) 6:30:00 (61)

49 70 CHATZIMICHALIS Konstantinos C. 4 HUSABERG FE 570 27:32:40 5:56:00 33:28:40GR +13:32:09 +38:36

27:33 (32) 2:46:15 (44) 2:25:59 (37) 6:22:13 (32) 53:31 (33) 7:11:07 (24) 3:03:38 (63) 4:22:24 (44)
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Rnk No Entrant/Rider Nat Cat Rnk Vehicle S.S. Extra/Delay/Early Total Leader<diff>Prev

50 80 MASON Lee CV 4 KTM EXC 520 30:54:24 3:23:00 34:17:24UK +14:20:53 +48:44

32:40 (50) 3:02:11 (58) 2:44:01 (54) 6:53:51 (45) 1:13:28 (57) 8:41:54 (55) 3:03:38 (62) 4:42:41 (47)

51 75 PLARINA Robbert C. 5 KTM EXC 500 31:16:17 3:52:00 1:00 35:09:17NL +15:12:46 +51:53

26:57 (27) 2:57:43 (55) 3:12:12 (61) 8:32:57 (64) 1:01:09 (46) 8:28:03 (52) 2:12:06 (30) 4:25:10 (45)

52 21 PUTZ Wolfgang B. 28 KTM EXC 450 32:17:00 3:16:00 35:33:00AT +15:36:29 +23:43

30:55 (44) 2:53:34 (51) 3:04:29 (60) 7:13:57 (47) 1:20:24 (62) 8:06:42 (49) 2:36:59 (55) 6:30:00 (58)

53 18 KOHLBACHER Susanne BW 1 HUSABERG FE 450 33:25:57 3:24:00 36:49:57AT +16:53:26 +1:16:57

37:10 (59) 3:25:34 (64) 3:20:39 (62) 7:23:45 (50) 1:20:38 (63) 8:09:22 (50) 2:38:49 (57) 6:30:00 (56)

54 33 BROUWER Kees B. 29 BMW G 450 X 30:50:33 6:39:00 37:29:33NL +17:33:02 +39:36

34:33 (54) 2:57:58 (56) 2:57:05 (58) 8:32:57 (67) 57:29 (39) 7:57:40 (45) 2:21:25 (42) 4:31:26 (46)

55 65 KONOPITZKY Michael-Alexander B. 30 BMW G 450 X 34:30:12 4:31:00 39:01:12AT +19:04:41 +1:31:39

45:15 (65) 3:28:09 (66) 3:35:49 (64) 8:32:57 (62) 1:14:29 (58) 9:24:58 (59) 2:41:33 (59) 4:47:02 (49)

56 66 KONOPITZKY Andreas B. 31 HUSABERG FE 450 36:11:07 4:58:00 41:09:07AT +21:12:36 +2:07:55

45:00 (64) 3:28:09 (65) 3:35:52 (65) 8:31:55 (58) 1:14:36 (59) 9:24:48 (58) 2:40:47 (58) 6:30:00 (55)

57 42 VISSER Freddy BV 9 KTM EXC 350 F 34:46:34 6:25:00 41:11:34NL +21:15:03 +2:27

31:59 (47) 2:58:43 (57) 2:36:54 (48) 8:32:57 (65) 59:23 (43) 9:58:04 (65) 2:38:34 (56) 6:30:00 (57)

58 79 MASON Ben C. 6 KTM XCW 505 31:34:13 10:23:00 41:57:13UK +22:00:42 +45:39

33:41 (53) 3:02:14 (59) 3:41:08 (68) 8:32:57 (60) 1:13:27 (56) 7:14:23 (27) 2:32:35 (53) 4:43:48 (48)

59 49 KARAM Sami B. 32 HUSABERG FE 450 37:45:25 7:12:00 44:57:25LE +25:00:54 +3:00:12

54:37 (68) 3:39:00 (67) 3:40:07 (66) 8:32:57 (61) 1:27:07 (64) 9:58:04 (63) 3:03:33 (61) 6:30:00 (53)

60 28 HAMIAUX Bjorn B. 33 KTM EXC 350 F 37:46:08 8:10:00 45:56:08BE +25:59:37 +58:43

48:44 (67) 3:44:41 (69) 3:41:08 (69) 8:32:57 (59) 1:27:23 (65) 9:57:37 (61) 3:03:38 (64) 6:30:00 (52)

61 50 DOLLING Michael B. 34 KTM EXC 450 33:22:55 15:59:00 49:21:55GB +29:25:24 +3:25:47

48:15 (66) 3:12:07 (63) 2:40:08 (51) 8:32:57 (66) 54:24 (35) 9:58:04 (64) 2:28:17 (51) 4:48:43 (50)
Non-Classified

11 SULLIVAN-PAVEY Llewellyn A. YAMAHA WR 250 F 20:21:29 2:02:00 22:23:29AUS Retired: T.C. 0G
22:10 (6) 2:24:37 (14) 2:10:23 (9) 5:11:27 (7) 37:59 (7) 6:43:00 (15) 2:51:53 (60)

34 VAN DEN BOSCH Peter B. HUSQVARNA FE 450 11:42:34 20:00 12:02:34NL Retired: T.C. 0D
25:33 (22) 2:33:52 (24) 2:14:42 (15) 6:28:27 (38)

40 SMITH Neal BV KTM EXC 450 24:54:42 11:26:00 36:20:42UK Retired: T.C. 0F
29:38 (40) 2:36:21 (30) 2:16:23 (19) 8:32:57 (63) 1:01:19 (47) 9:58:04 (66)

45 HARTL Roland B. KTM RR 450 Rally Rep 23:33:50 1:46:00 25:19:50AT Retired: T.C. 0G
28:45 (38) 2:48:44 (46) 2:26:11 (38) 7:27:33 (52) 49:25 (26) 7:14:18 (26) 2:18:54 (40)

54 PABISKA David B. KTM EXC 450 6:18:02 1:56:00 8:14:02CZ Retired: T.C. 0C
23:22 (9) 2:13:32 (4) 3:41:08 (67)

71 GEELEN Rob C. BETA 520 RR 25:35:59 3:55:00 29:30:59NL Retired: T.C. 0F
32:26 (49) 3:09:43 (62) 2:43:15 (53) 7:16:25 (48) 1:56:06 (66) 9:58:04 (62)

73 VAN HEERTUM Sjors C. KTM EXC 500 11:44:03 27:00 12:11:03NL Retired: T.C. 0D
26:33 (26) 2:29:32 (19) 2:07:50 (7) 6:40:08 (42)

88 LASSELSBERGER Gunter C2 KTM LC4 690 Enduro R 23:08:55 4:51:00 27:59:55AT Retired: T.C. 0G
34:46 (55) 3:02:24 (60) 2:54:29 (57) 7:08:56 (46) 1:17:43 (61) 5:35:09 (1) 2:35:28 (54)
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